
Arges Cup
Tennis Europe Junior Tour

Week of

23 JUL 2012

City,Country

TC Curtea de Arges, ROU

BS16 - BOYS SINGLES 16 
QUALIFYING

Tourn. Key

TE-ROU-30A-2012

Referee

Ganescu Eugen
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 A 285 ROU  GRIGORESCU, Alexandru [1]

2  Bye

3 ROU  SAVELUC, Sabin Adrian

4 ROU  NEGRU, George Bogdan

5 A 846 ROU  POPA, Radu Roan [2]

6  Bye

7 ROU  STROE, Alexandru Ionel

8 1621 ROU  PAVEL, Bogdan [12]

9 1122 ROU  PATA, David [3]

10  Bye

11 A ROU  BUGAN, Tiberiu

12 1937 ROU  CASUNEANU, Stefan [15]

13 1252 ROU  DIACONU, Tudor [4]

14 ROU  GHERDAN, Catalin

15 A ROU  SIMON, Vlad

16 1621 BRA  WOJCIECHOWSKI OSORIO, H [11]

17 1252 BEL  NICOLAS, Scott [5]

18 A ROU  STOICA, Alexandru

19 ROU  BALASA, Mihai Laurentiu

20 1541 ROU  GHEORGHITA, Vlad [10]

21 1252 ROU  NEGRU, David Alexander [6]

22 WC BEL  OMSKY, David

23 ROU  POPESCU, Alex Gabriel

24 1780 ROU  MAVLEA, Robert Antonio [13]

25 1327 SWE  VLADAREANU, Robert [7]

26 A ROU  POPA, Eduard Andrei

27 ROU  POPESCU, Robert Florin

28 1381 ROU  TURCU, Mihnea Lorin Stefan [9]

29 1381 ROU  MURESAN, Alex [8]

30 A ROU  OGARCA, Radu

31 A ROU  DINUT, Florin Alexandru

32 1937 ROU  STOICA, Mihai Vasilian [14]

Finals

 GRIGORESCU, Alexandru [1]
 

 SAVELUC, Sabin Adrian
 6-2 7-5 

 POPA, Radu Roan [2]
 

 STROE, Alexandru Ionel
 6-4 7-5 

 PATA, David [3]
 

 BUGAN, Tiberiu
 6-3 6-2 

 GHERDAN, Catalin
 7-5 6-3 

 WOJCIECHOWSKI OSORIO, H [11]
 4-6 6-3 6-0 

 NICOLAS, Scott [5]
 6-1 6-3 

 BALASA, Mihai Laurentiu
 6-1 6-4 

 NEGRU, David Alexander [6]
 6-3 7-5 

 MAVLEA, Robert Antonio [13]
 6-3 6-3 

 POPA, Eduard Andrei
 6-4 6-1 

 TURCU, Mihnea Lorin Stefan [9]
 6-3 6-1 

 MURESAN, Alex [8]
 6-1 3-2 Ret.

 STOICA, Mihai Vasilian [14]
 6-1 6-0 

Qualifiers

 GRIGORESCU, Alexandru [1]
 6-1 6-0 

 POPA, Radu Roan [2]
 6-0 6-1 

 PATA, David [3]
 7-5 6-2 

 WOJCIECHOWSKI OSORIO, H [11]
 7-5 6-2 

 NICOLAS, Scott [5]
 6-1 3-6 6-1 

 NEGRU, David Alexander [6]
 6-2 6-2 

 POPA, Eduard Andrei
 6-3 6-2 

 STOICA, Mihai Vasilian [14]
 6-2 6-2 

# Seeded Players

1 GRIGORESCU, Alexandru

2 POPA, Radu Roan

3 PATA, David

4 DIACONU, Tudor

5 NICOLAS, Scott

6 NEGRU, David Alexander

7 VLADAREANU, Robert

8 MURESAN, Alex

9 TURCU, Mihnea Lorin Stefan

10 GHEORGHITA, Vlad

11 WOJCIECHOWSKI OSORIO, Henrique

12 PAVEL, Bogdan

13 MAVLEA, Robert Antonio

14 STOICA, Mihai Vasilian

15 CASUNEANU, Stefan

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  21 JUL 2012 19:12 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 bye

 Player representatives

 Scott NICOLAS

 David PATA

 Signature

 Ganescu Eugen


